&)

AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Aeutépa, 4 Antpthiov 2016

—————
«“'

_ 575 4

ra 1 564,75
FTSE 1 154,91
FTSEA 1 378,56
FTSEM 1 609,40
FTSEB l 3162
AVOSIKEG
Stabepég

41.247.335,58

FTSEG04 |
ALPHAG06 |
BELAGO6 |
EEE606  —
ELLAKTOR(
ELPE6O6 |
ETE606 |
EUROB606 |
EXAE606 |
EYDAP606 —
FFGRP606 |
FRIGO606 |
GEKTERNA |
GRIV606 |
HTO606 |
INLOT606 —
METKK606 T
MiGeos |
MOH606 |
MYTIL606 T
OPAP606 |
PPAG06  —
PPC606 |
SOLK606 |
TENERGY6 |
TITK606 &
TPEIR606 |,
VIO606

ANOATI T
eTETn 4
neietn 1

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP |
EUR/IPY
EUR/CHF T
EUR/AUD T
EUR/CAD T
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BIOKA
BIO3K
BIZ -
BOSYS -
BYTE {
TANAZ  —
TEBKA -
TEKTEPNA —
rPIB {
JAY:\[o) 2
AEH {
APOME -
APOYK -
EBPOD |

e

154,5000
1,8200
11,4500
18,3500
1,2100
3,5700
0,2400
0,7300
4,9000
4,2800
17,0000
0,3500
1,6400
7,4000
7,7200
1,0800
6,5600
0,1090
9,3400
3,5200
6,1700
11,1500
2,9300
0,8890
2,7900
18,5000
0,2060
1,0800

0,0040
0,0200

0,0020

1,1382
0,7972
126,7420
1,0926
1,4955
1,4866

0,2560
0,0450
0,5700
0,9860
0,2550
1,8300
11,8300
0,6760
8,3600
0,3440
1,2100
0,0930
1,0900
0,3200
0,0650
0,8690
1,0100
0,2850
0,2580
0,3600
1,6500
7,4100
2,9500
2,9600
0,1090
0,4100
0,1340

-1,19 569,93 559,60
-1,58 156,96 153,59
-1,59 383,70 375,52
-1,72 623,15 608,77
-5,36 33,41 31,28
37 MTwTkég
237 Xwpig Kivnon
530.953,00

-1,90
-5,21
-2,55
0,00
-4,72
=23l
-5,88
-5,56
-2,39
0,00
-0,41
=)
-1,20
-0,67
-0,52
0,00
0,77
-3,54
-1,06
0,57
-2,53
0,00
-3,93
-6,91
-2,79
-0,16
-8,44
-2,70

22,33
-9,09

100,00

0,11
0,44
0,43
0,14
0,83
0,32

-6,91
-8,16
0,00
0,00
-1,92
-4,19
0,00
0,60
0,72
-6,01
0,00
0,00
-1,80
-12,57
=1L 57
0,00
0,00
-6,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
-0,13
1,72
-2,63
0,00
0,00
-2,90

1.335.092

145.889.055

1,1358
0,7960

126,7210
1,0912
1,4836
1,4822

18.606
2.000
50
0
122
4.984.173
0
20.305
36.992
4.587
0
303.334
77.255
10.820
5.585

52.114
62.173
100
379.468
0
0
21

36.513.540

153,2500
1,8000
11,3100
0,0000
1,2100
3,5700
0,2370
0,7090
4,8200
4,1900
16,6100
0,3500
1,6000
7,3000
7,5300
0,0000
6,3500
0,1060
9,1800
3,3600
5,7700
0,0000
2,8800
0,8880
2,7000
18,2400
0,2040
1,0700

0,0020
0,0170
0,0010

1,1413
0,8018
127,3750
1,0932
1,4964
1,4886

0,2700
0,0450
0,5700
0,0000
0,2740
1,8800
0,0000
0,6840
8,3800
0,3440
0,0000
0,0930
1,0900
0,3280
0,0650
0,0000
0,0000
0,3000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6600
7,4500
2,9500
2,9700
0,0000
0,0000
0,1360

41.247.336
39.884.602
40.724.125
807.538
25.751.983

40.716.382,58

156,0000
1,8700
11,4800
0,0000
1,2600
3,6300
0,2460
0,7450
4,9300
4,2900
17,1300
0,3840
1,6500
7,4000
7,7700
0,0000
6,5600
0,1110
9,3500
3,5200
6,2200
0,0000
2,9800
0,8950
2,7900
18,5000
0,2150
1,0900

0,0040
0,0250
0,0020

1,1395
0,8008
127,2880
1,0911
1,4832
1,4819

0,2550
0,0450
0,5700
0,0000
0,2550
1,8000
0,0000
0,6530
8,2600
0,3300
0,0000
0,0870
1,0600
0,3200
0,0600
0,0000
0,0000
0,2850
0,0000
0,0000
1,5800
7,2100
2,7000
2,8800
0,0000
0,0000
0,1340

571,56

570

565

564,75

560

555 -

MTOKA
EOTZI
NAYN
QIEP
NAYT
EMIAK
EYANZ
EAITP
ZENO
KPETA
npa
KEKP
OTOEA
MEBA
nAn
KANAK

e i e T R e e e

ANDA
ETE [
nere 4
OTE T
EYPOB |
onan T
AEH 2
oorkpn T
MMEAA |
MOH |
rPIB 2
EAME
TITK 0
APAIr T
MYTIA 4

XAG/USD

XAU/USD | 1.218,33

XPD/USD
XPT/USD |

EEE 0
EKTEP |
EABE -
EATEK -
EAIN -
EAKA
EAA
EAAAKTC
EANE
EASTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYAN:
EYAAMN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
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0,0550
0,6160
0,1920
0,2050
0,0850
0,1300
3,2100
0,3750
0,1180
0,4380
0,0740
0,2570
11,3900
0,8940
0,1950
2,0700

1,8300
0,2400
0,2050
7,7600
0,7330
6,3800
2,9600
17,3500
11,4900
9,3900
7,4100
3,5900
18,5200
8,3600
3,4700

15,00

556,50
945,00

18,3500
0,3910
0,3990
0,1810
0,7800
0,6000
9,1400
1,2100
3,5900
0,3750
1,1400
0,9110
0,1300
1,5600
0,2400
3,2100
4,2900
1,4500
0,7330
0,6160
4,9900
0,4350
0,7000
1,0300
0,5500
0,3820
1,0800

19,57
10,00
9,71
9,63
8,97
8,33
7,00
4,75
4,42
4,29
4,23
3,21
2,89
2,64
2,63
2,48

-4,19
-5,51
-8,48
0,39
-4,81
1,27
-2,63
2,06
-1,79
-0,11
-0,13
-2,45
0,38
0,72
-0,57

-0,37
-0,32
-1,74
-1,27

1,66
-8,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,22
-3,97
-2,45
4,75
-0,87
-0,98
8,33
-7,69
=55l
7,00
0,70
-3,97
-4,81
10,00
-0,20
-1,58
0,00
-0,96
0,00
-4,50
-4,42

b M -

900 0,0550  0,0550 MA®IO | 0,2420 -29,86 23 0,2420 0,2420
18 0,6160 0,5850 AABI | 0,1050 -15,32 1.850 0,1240  0,1000
59 0,1920  0,1920 BIOKA | 0,3200 -12,57  10.820 0,3280  0,3200
393 0,2050 0,2000 NAKA: | 0,7380 -10,00 45 0,9000 0,7380
536 0,0850 00850 AYK | 0,4590 -10,00 2.635 0,4590  0,4590
10 0,1300 0,1300 MEIP | 0,2050 -848 27.830.058 0,2150 0,2050
78.363 3,2400  3,0000 EKTEP | 0,3910 -8,43 2.851 0,4270  0,3840
16 0,3880 03750 BIOT | 0,0550 -8,33 125 0,0550  0,0550
13.010 0,1240  0,1090 ABE | 0,0450 -8,16 2.000 0,0450  0,0450
1.040 0,4380 04270 ESYMB | 1,5600 -7,69 565 1,6600 1,5300
3.000 0,0740  0,0740 INTKA | 03150 -7,08 126389  0,3350 0,3150
10 0,2570  0,2570 KOPPEz | 3,0800 -6,95 7.309 3,3000 3,0400
888 11,4000 11,0300 ABA= | 02560 -6,91 18.606 0,2700  0,2550
400 0,8940 0,8800 BYTE | 0,2850 -6,56 750 0,3000 0,2850
25 0,1950  0,1950 SENTP | 0,0860 -6,52 25.855 0,0880  0,0860
353 2,0700 2,0200 OPIFO | 0,3590 -6,51 75.464 0,3950 0,3500
9.126.789 1,8800  1,8000 ETE | 02400 -551 30.314.656 0,2470 0,2370
7.299.750  0,2470 02370 MEIP | 0,2050 -848 27.830.058 0,2150 0,2050
5.854.887  0,2150 0,050 AADA | 1,8300 -4,19 4.984.173 1,8800 1,8000
5.193.424  7,7900  7,5500 EYPQB | 0,7330 -4,81 4.726.018 0,7490 0,7080
3.443.271  0,7490 0,7080 MIr | 0,1080 -4,42 2.030.318 0,1120 0,1040
2.636.678  6,4300 6,000 KYMP - 0,1530 0,00 701.654  0,1540 0,1500
1.108.468  2,9700 2,8800 OTE T 7,7600 0,39 674.924  7,7900 7,5500
885.452 17,3500 16,5400 OMAM T 6,3800 1,27  417.412  6,4300 6,1000
744358 11,7500 11,2800 AEH | 12,9600 -2,63  379.468  2,9700 2,8800
487.787 9,3900 9,500 ATT - 0,0930 0,00 303.334  0,0930 0,0870
460.727 7,4500  7,2100 EAAAKTY 1,2100 -3,97 132996  1,2600 1,2100
371.693 3,6300 3,5600 INTKA | 03150 -7,08 126389  0,3350 0,3150
359.744 18,6500 18,1200 EAME { 13,5900 -2,45  103.433  3,6300 3,5600
306.923 8,3800 8,2600 MVYTIA | 3,4700 -0,57 88.957 3,5000 3,3200
303.404 3,5000  3,3200 EYANz T 3,2100 7,00 78.363 3,2400  3,0000
14,90 15,11  Silver/$ DJ l 1775228 0,23 Dow Jones
1.214,65  1.222,68 Gold/$ COMPX | 4.909,30 -0,11 Nasdaq
555,67 566,35 Palladium S&P500 2.067,39 -0,26 S&P 500
943,55 959,40 Platinium DAX | 9.788,35 -0,06 German Index
CAC40 T 434570 0,54 Paris
NIKKEI | 16.12327 -0,25 Nikkei
4.200 18,4400 18,1300 INTEK - 0,7600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
2.851 0,4270  0,3840 INTET | 0,1870  -1,06 500 0,1880 0,1350
0 0,0000 0,0000 INTKA | 03150 -7,08 126389  0,3350 0,3150
0 0,0000 0,0000 KAMM - 0,3050 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 KANAK T 2,0700 2,48 353 2,0700  2,0200
1.000 0,6000 0,5800 KAPTZ | 3,5800 -0,56 105 3,6900  3,5800
1.512 9,2800  9,0000 KEKP T 0,2570 3,21 10 0,2570  0,2570
132.996 1,2600  1,2100 KEMEN - 1,6900 0,00 9 1,6900 1,6900
103.433 3,6300 3,5600 KAEM T 1,5600 0,65 15.326 1,5700 1,5500
16 0,3880 0,3750 KAM | 0,2690 -5,28 818 0,3000 0,2560
140 1,1400  1,0400 KMOA - 0,9400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
2.814 0,9200 0,8570 KOPAE - 0,2900 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
10 0,1300  0,1300 KOPPEz ! 3,0800 -6,95 7.309 3,3000 3,0400
565 1,6600  1,5300 KOYAA — 0,3200 0,00 25 0,3200 0,3200
30.314.656  0,2470  0,2370 KOYEZ T 3,8500 2,12 557 3,9000 3,8400
78.363 3,2400 3,0000 KPETA T 0,4380 4,29 1.040 0,4380 0,4270
36.680 4,3700  4,1400 KPI d 1,5900 -2,45 3.500 1,6000 1,5900
650 1,4500  1,4500 KTHAA - 0,3700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
4.726.018  0,7490  0,7080 KYMP - 0,1530 0,00 701.654  0,1540 0,1500
18 0,6160 0,5850 KYPIO - 0,5380 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
50.390 50200 49100 KYPM | 2,4000 -0,83 7.225 2,4600 2,3700
2.938 0,4350  0,4070 AAMAA | 4,0600 -0,49 10.006 4,1200 4,0300
0 0,0000 0,0000 AAMW/- 16,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
600 1,0300  1,0300 AANAK — 0,6000 0,00 49 0,6000 0,6000
0 0,0000 0,0000 AEBK - 0,1820 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
1.332 0,4000 0,3810 AEBM - 1,2400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
4.539 1,1100  1,0800 AIBAN - 0,1290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
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AOroz 0,4290 -0,69 70 0,4290 0,4290 OTOEA 11,3900 2,89 888 11,4000 11,0300 XAIAE - 1,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYAH - 1,7800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAIP - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP | 10,2490 -1,58 20.383 0,2510 0,2300
AYK 4 0459 -10,00 2.635 0,4590 0,4590 NAN T 01950 2,63 25 0,1950 0,1950 XKPAN - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO | 0,2420 -29,86 23 0,2420 0,2420 NEIP I 02050 -848 27.830.058 0,2150 0,2050
MEBA T 0,8940 2,64 400 0,8940 0,8800 METPO | 13,6700 -0,54 1.040 3,6800 3,6300
MEPKO | 5,4200 -0,73 901 5,5700 50000 MAAG@ T 1,4000 0,72 5.045 1,4000 1,3700
METK T 6,6900 1,06 38.056 6,7300 63500 MAAIz | 4,0000 -0,74 33.150 4,1200  4,0000
Mir 40,1080 -4,42 2.030.318 0,1120 0,1040 NAAKP | 3,4500 -2,82 200 3,4500 3,4500
MIN — 0,0450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMAK - 1,0300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAZ - 3,1100 0,00 3.490 3,1100 3,0800 MPEZT T 4,8500 1,04 4 4,8500 4,8000
MOH 49,3900 -0,11 52.370 9,3900 9,1500 NPO® | 0,4050 -2,41 1.607 0,4230 0,4050
MONTA - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA T 0,3340 2,45 10 0,3340 0,3260
MOTO - 0,3400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP T 86200 1,41 892 9,0000 8,5000
MOYZK - 0,1550 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :APAN - 0,7290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMEAA | 11,4900 =iL,7/€) 64.805 11,7500 11,2800 2EAO T 01180 4,42 13.010 0,1240 0,1090
MMTK - 0,1990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ENTP | 0,0860 -6,52 25.855 0,0880 0,0860
MYTIA | 3,4700 -0,57 88.957 3,5000 3,3200 sMElz 1 09480 -0,11 705 0,9480 0,8550
NAKAZ | 0,7380 -10,00 45 0,9000 0,7380 znMl - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN T 01920 9,71 59 0,1920 0,1920 znYP - 06990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT T 0,0850 8,97 536 0,0850 0,0850 IQAK { 08800 -598 33.312 0,9340 0,8800
NHP - 0,1600 0,00 51.642 0,1720 0,1550 TENEPF | 2,8400 -0,70 45.372 2,8600 2,7600
NIOYZ - 0,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TITK T 18,5200 0,38 19.622 18,6500 18,1200
ZYAK - 0,0630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN | 109400 -4,37 837 11,1900 10,3000
ZYAN - 0,1540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  YTEIA I 01260 -2,33 6.715 0,1270 0,1200
one - 21,3700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  OIEP T 02050 9,63 393 0,2050 0,2000
OAN 1 11,1500 -2,19 5.830 11,3500 11,0100 OAEZO0 | 12,5100 -5,64 1.550 2,5600 2,5100
oaymn T 0,6800 0,74 2.149 0,6800 0,6550 OPIO | 0,3590 -6,51 75.464 0,3950 0,3500
OonAn T 6,3800 1,27 417.412 6,4300 6,1000 ®PAK | 12,8000 -1,41 2.240 2,8700 2,7800
OTE 17,7600 0,39 674.924 7,7900 7,5500 OO®rkpn T 17,3500 2,06 51.890 17,3500 16,5400

AGHNA - 0,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEPX - 0,5200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AZTAK - 5,1700 0,00 60 5,1700 51700 TPAXTOP - 0,8020 0,88 1.511 0,8050 0,7340
ASTHP | 3,1500 -0,94 362 3,1800 3,0100
ATTIKA - 0,7000 0,00 12.499 0,7000 0,6550
IONA - 8,9300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA - 250,4500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MINOA - 12,3000 0,00 2.100 2,3000 2,3000
MANTFAIA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 5,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,5000 0,00 2.000 0,5000 0,5000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA — 0,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI ! 01050 -15,32 1.850 0,1240 0,1000
AKPIT {01310 -6,43 30 0,1400 0,1120 MENTI - 0,3210 0,00 21 0,3210 0,3210
ANEK - 0,0640 0,00 17.062 0,0640 0,0640 MMOKA T 0,0550 19,57 900 0,0550 0,0550
ANEN - 0,6660 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMNONA - 0,0620 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANENO - 0,1920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAz - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON - 0,0100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,0760 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,0220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPA T 00740 4,23 3.000 0,0740 0,0740
BIOT 10,0550 -8,33 125 0,0550 0,0550 ATOK - 0,0160 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
FEA - 0,0110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :lAMA - 0,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION 10,0400 -4,76 16.464 0,0400 0,0340 SOA - 04290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 0,2440 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,0900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 10,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0560 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 0,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK — 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

EYPOM - 10,0100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

KPEKA - 0,1220 0,00 4.390 0,1220 0,1220

AAAK = 2,5900  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAIN - 1,3600  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KomMmn - - 0,0160  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

ABAK | 155500  -1,90 501 1,5500  1,5320
AAKTA | 65600  -2,38 52 6,6400  6,5600




